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200504140001
76920

04/14/2005
02:59:32 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

ARBOR HILLS
LLC

33 142 200401020000
01520

Lot#:217
Book:33
Pg:142
Sub:ARBOR
HILL

200504140001
76930

04/14/2005
02:59:33 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ARBOR HILLS
LLC

33 142 200410260005
89840

Lot#:217
Book:33
Pg:142
Sub:ARBOR
HILL

200504060001
60820

04/06/2005
03:08:38 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CHELSEA
PARK LLC

34 23 200502110000
68980

Lot#:3-53
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK

200510130005
34530

10/13/2005
01:44:15 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

35 119 200501180000
26550

Lot#:61
Book:35
Pg:119
Sub:EAGLE
COVE

200502040000
58840

02/04/2005
03:43:00 PM

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:12
Book:34 Pg:85


