Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Legal Seq= 60; Date Recorded= 2005;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504140001 76920	04/14/2005 02:59:32 PM	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	ARBOR HILLS LLC			33	142	200401020000 01520	Lot#:217 Book:33 Pg:142 Sub:ARBOR HILL
200504140001 76930	04/14/2005 02:59:33 PM	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ARBOR HILLS LLC			33	142	200410260005 89840	Lot#:217 Book:33 Pg:142 Sub:ARBOR HILL
200504060001 60820	04/06/2005 03:08:38 PM	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CHELSEA PARK LLC			34	23	200502110000 68980	Lot#:3-53 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK
200510130005 34530	10/13/2005 01:44:15 PM	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC			35	119	200501180000 26550	Lot#:61 Book:35 Pg:119 Sub:EAGLE COVE
200502040000 58840	02/04/2005 03:43:00 PM	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:12 Book:34 Pg:85